
Time Module Category Netball Centre
Thursday, 8 August 2019 6.30pm Selecting CCA1 Waitakere Netball Centre

Monday, 12 August 2019 6.30pm Building Effective Relationships CCA1 Waitakere Netball Centre

Thursday, 15 August 2019 6.30pm Planning (Season & Session Planning) CCA1 Waitakere Netball Centre

Monday, 19 August 2019 6.30pm Skills Analysis CCA1 Waitakere Netball Centre

Monday, 19 August 2019 6.30pm Planning Annual/Tournament CCA2 Papakura Netball Centre

Wednesday, 21 August 2019 6pm Developing Physical Capacity CCA2 Papakura Netball Centre

Thursday, 22 August 2019 6.30pm Attacking Fundamentals CCA1 Waitakere Netball Centre

Monday, 26 August 2019 6.30pm Shooting CCA1 Waitakere Netball Centre

Thursday, 29 August 2019 6.30pm Defence 1 CCA1 Waitakere Netball Centre

Wednesday, 4 September 2019 6pm Attacking Fundamentals CCA1 Papakura Netball Centre

Wednesday, 4 September 2019 7.30pm Defence 1 CCA1 Papakura Netball Centre

Wednesday, 18 September 2019 6.30pm Mental Skills CCA2 Papakura Netball Centre

Saturday, 21 September 2019 10am Circle Work CCA2 Papakura Netball Centre

Saturday, 21 September 2019 12.30pm Centre Pass CCA2 Papakura Netball Centre

Saturday, 21 September 2019 3pm Game Analysis CCA2 Papakura Netball Centre

Wednesday, 25 September 2019 6.30pm Through Court Attack/Defence CCA2 Papakura Netball Centre

Saturday, 28 September 2019 10am Building Effective Relationships CCA1 Papakura Netball Centre

Saturday, 28 September 2019 12.30pm Planning (Season & Session Planning) CCA1 Papakura Netball Centre

Saturday, 28 September 2019 3pm Team Culture CCA1 Papakura Netball Centre

Thursday, 24 October 2019 6pm Player Centred Coaching CCA1 Papakura Netball Centre

Thursday, 31 October 2019 6pm Shooting CCA1 Papakura Netball Centre

Thursday, 7 November 2019 6pm Skills Analysis CCA1 Papakura Netball Centre

Thursday, 14 November 2019 6pm Selecting CCA1 Papakura Netball Centre
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https://netballnorthharbour.co.nz/coachdevelopment.php
http://www.netballwaitakere.co.nz/Our-People/Coaches-1
http://www.papakuranetball.org.nz/Coaching
https://aucklandnetball.co.nz/coach-development/

